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Roll No Regn No. Student Name Father's Name Result

Department Of Pharmacy, K.U. Kurukshetra

167801

167802

167803

167804

167805

167806

167807

167808

167809

167810

167811

167812

167813

167814

167815

167816

167817

167818

167819

167820

167821

167822

167823

167824

167825

167826

167827

167828

167829

167830

167831

167832

05UD812

04LPS58

09UD1618

09UD1619

09UD1620

09UD1621

05UD833

09UD1622

05LPS14

05UD814

06RIS63

05UD817

05LPS05

05LPS47

05JBS62

05RIS37

09UD1623

09UD1624

05SDB39

09UD1625

09UD1626

05GPY06

09UD1627

05DPK56

04GPY09

09UD1628

04RK1522

05SDB20

09UD1629

03RIS11

03LPS64

09UD1630

Sudesh Yadav

Vinod Kumar

Disha 

Aruna Rawat

Monika Choudary

Anuradha Sharma

Deepak Chawla

Benika Sharma

Ruby Rani

Shama S Garg

Kanika 

Swati 

Ramesh Kumar

Heena Mehta

Bhavna Yadav

Karunesh Kumar

Vanita 

Paramjit Kaur

Shalini Sharma

Yuvraj Gulia

Ravish Kumar

Jyoti Gupta

Mahima Kaul

Parveen Saroha

Sapna Saini

Reena 

Pushpander Kumar

Meenu Saini

Devender Singh

Bharti 

Sanjay Kumar

Sonu 

Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)
Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)
406

413

441

Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)
448

406

409

Reap.-PHR-
MPH111P(Theory)
404

465

401

396

Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)
390

376

389

390

370

365

405

361

Reap.-PHR-
MPH111P(Theory), PHR-
MPH112P(Theory), PHR-
MPH113P(Theory)
378

Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)
Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory), PHR-
MPH113P(Theory)
Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory), PHR-
MPH113P(Theory)
389

Reap.-PHR-
MPH113P(Theory)
Reap.-PHR-
MPH111P(Theory), PHR-
MPH112P(Theory), PHR-
MPH113P(Theory)
Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)

Mahabir Singh

Om Parkash

Naveen Kumar Sachar

Sukhi Ram Rawat

Jaiveer Singh
Chaudhary
S.S. Sharma

Arjun Dass Chawla

Haripal Sharma

Madan Lal

R.S. Garg

Ashwani Kumar

Anil Kumar Aggarwal

Tek Chand

Narain Dass

R.R. Yadav

Rajender Kumar

Baljit Singh

Mohinder Singh

Ashok Sharma

Satpal Gulia

Madan Singh

Pawan Kumar Gupta

Krishen Kaul

Lehana Singh

Ram Saran Saini

Hawa Singh Bhoria

Krishan Lal

Mohinder Saini

Bhagwan Das

Jagdish Chander

Ramji Lal

Ramphal
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167833

167834

167835

167836

167837

167838

167839

167840

167841

167842

167843

167844

167845

167846

167847

167848

167849

167850

167851

167852

09UD1631

05UD802

05RKP36

09UD1632

09UD1633

04LPS22

05LPS23

05RIS23

05SDB12

05UD834

04LPS07

06DPK60

05RIS01

05UD822

05UD796

04NS1386

04LPS31

09UD1634

04LPS05

Jyoti 

Shalu Rani

Isha Goyal

Pooja Rani

Nisha Gupta

Harpreet Singh

Navita 

Deepika 

Alka Sinhmar

Gaurav Sharma

Ramesh Kumar

Sapna Dhiman

Rekha 

Deepti 

Parvinder Singh

Hitesh Kumar

Rahul Chaman

Radhika Sethi

Rajesh Saini

Sarita Jangra

399

418

422

Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)
388

364

392

400

Reap.-PHR-
MPH113P(Theory)
387

Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)
383

370

408

Reap.-PHR-
MPH111P(Theory), PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)
Reap.-PHR-
MPH111P(Theory), PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)
Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory), PHR-
MPH113P(Theory)
410

Reap.-PHR-
MPH112P(Theory)
Absent  (RPR)

Hoshiyar Singh

Chander Prakash

Sushil Goyal

Satbir Singh

Mahesh Chand Gupta

Gopal Singh

H.R.Jakhar

Kanwar Sain

Bachna Ram

Rajinder Sharma

Mange Ram

K.K. Dhiman

Zile Singh

Naresh Kumar Sharma

Saranjit Singh

Mahender Singh

Chaman Lal

Hithbhilashi Sethi

Birbal Saini

Subhas Jangra

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

09-AUG-10


